ANT-315-CW-HWR-SMA
Part Number ANT-315-CW-HWR-SMA
Manufacturer Linx Technologies
Description ANTENNA 315MHZ 1/4 WAVE SMA
Quantity Available 2647 pcs in stock
Datasheets
ANT-315-CW-HWR-SMA Price Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com
GET A QUOTE
Technical Information of ANT-315-CW-HWR-SMA
Manufacturer Part Number ANT-315-CW-HWR-SMA Category RF/IF and RFID
Manufacturer Linx Technologies Description ANTENNA 315MHZ 1/4 WAVE SMA
Package / Case Tray Quantity Available 2647
VSWR 2 Termination Connector, SMA Male
Series HWR Return Loss -
Power - Max - Packaging Tray
Number of Bands 1 Mounting Type Connector Mount
Ingress Protection - Height (Max) 5.591" (142.00mm)
Gain 0dBi Frequency Range 305MHz ~ 325MHz
Frequency Group UHF (300 MHz ~ 1 GHz) Frequency (Center/Band) 315MHz
Features - Applications -
Antenna Type Whip, Tilt
ANT-315-CW-HWR-SMA 2647pcs New and Original in Stock, Find ANT-315-CW-HWR-SMA Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order ANT-315-
CW-HWR-SMA Linx Technologies with warrantied and confidence. RFQ ANT-315-CW-HWR-SMA : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
Related parts for ANT-315-CW-HWR-SMA
Image Part Number Description Manufacturer Quantity
ANT-315-PW-LP ANTEN 315MHZ PRMNT 1/4 WAVE WHIP Linx Technologies Inc. 2685 pcs
ANT-2WHIP9-SMARP RF ANT 2.4GHZ WHIP TILT RP-SMA RF Solutions 2671 pcs
ANT-2WHIP9-SMA ANT 2.4GHZ WHIP +9DBI GAIN SMA RF Solutions 2533 pcs
ANT-24GRID24 ANTENNA GRID 2.4GHZ 24DB WLAN RF Solutions 2574 pcs
ANT-315-CW-HW ANTENNA 315MHZ 1/4WAV WHIP RPSMA Linx Technologies Inc. 2686 pcs
ANT-2WHIP3-SMA ANT 2.4GHZ WHIP SMA 80MM LONG RF Solutions 2560 pcs
ANT-315-CW-RCS ANTENNA 315MHZ RA 1/4 WAVE WHIP Linx Technologies Inc. 2555 pcs
ANT-24G-YAG16 ANTENNA YAGI 2.4GHZ 16DBI WLAN RF Solutions 2677 pcs
ANT-315-HETH ANTENNA 315MHZ THRU HOLE Linx Technologies Inc. 2528 pcs
ANT-315-CW-HW-SMA ANTENNA 315MHZ 1/4WAVE WHIP SMA Linx Technologies Inc. 2618 pcs
ANT-315-CW-HD ANTENNA 315MHZ 1/4 WAVE WHIP Linx Technologies Inc. 2520 pcs
ANT-315-SP ANTENNA 315MHZ PLANAR (SMT) Linx Technologies Inc. 2537 pcs
ANT-315-HESM ANT 315MHZ 1/4WAVE HELICAL SMD Linx Technologies Inc. 2623 pcs
ANT-2YAG16 ANT 2.4GHZ YAGI 16DB 2M COAX SMA RF Solutions 2565 pcs
ANT-315-PW-RA ANT 315MHZ PRMNT SA 1/4 WAV WHIP Linx Technologies Inc. 2691 pcs
ANT-315-CW-RH ANTENNA 315MHZ 1/4 WAVE WHIP Linx Technologies Inc. 2647 pcs
ANT-403-SP ANT 403MHZ 5MHZ BW 50OHM 1/4WAVE Linx Technologies Inc. 2624 pcs
ANT-315-CW-RH-SMA ANTENNA 315MHZ 1/4WAVE SMA Linx Technologies Inc. 2512 pcs
ANT-315-CW-HWR-RPS ANTENNA 315MHZ 1/4 WAVE RP/SMA Linx Technologies Inc. 2539 pcs
ANT-315-CW-RAH ANTENNA 315MHZ RA 1/4 WAVE WHIP Linx Technologies Inc. 2616 pcs
Electronics Components Distributor – IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com
Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.
ANT-315-CW-HWR-SMA Details PDF